Event #3 @ Old Bald Knob Lumber Mill, Creswell, OR
Saturday, June 4, 2016
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Emerald Empire Sport Car Club

www.eescc.org PAXED  Diff from 1st

Sponsors: Chameleon Painting Services, TireSport, Go Van Gogh Racing, Alex's Garage

Tim Steck

Steve Wynne
Justin Pokorny
Jeffrey Fields
Marvin Wodtli
Zeph Uusitalo
Isaac Viel

Lorin Mueller
John Juhring
Sean Glaab
Ryan LeBlanc
Tim Boedigheimer
Zeph Uusitalo
Ron Aasted

Bert Jacobson
Jason Braunberger
Doug Drouet
Bonnie Mueller
Patrick O'Donnell
Dave Kipperman
Ryan Allen
Larry Nelson
Jeremy Bunker
Russ Walters
Nicholas Kerbs
Jeremy Dey
Garrett Cogburn
Shuai Zhong
Chris Pokorny
Ryan Wamsley
Andrew Hafner
Yingjie Hong
Ken Stevens

Ashley Boedigheimer

Rae Heselbach
Lorin Wamsley
Noah Pomerantz
Jerry Braunberger
Roy Hockett
Jennifer Ocker
Rob Ocker
Deborah Thompson
Josh James

Jerry Shultz

Jim Mueller
Hope Mueller
Ed Thompson
Dave Kipperman
Jennifer Mueller
Bob Mullikin
Melissa Malish
Mike Mullikin
John Schmidt
Peggy Steck
Jeremy Dey
Scott Wamsley
Michael Ernst
Ryan Rink

08 Pontiac Solstice Silver
15 Mustang White

11 Mustang GT Black

05 Miata MX-5 Titanium
15 Corvette Z06 red
Merkur Xr4Ti

16 Subaru STI Silver

03 Ford Focus Red

06 MX5 Red

07 Solstice Gray

15 Mustang Green

83 Camaro Yellow

86 Merkur XR4Ti Gray
89 Mustang White

83 Camaro Yellow

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
82 VW Jetta Blue

03 Ford Focus Red

16 WRX White

RX7

97 Subaru WRX Green
10 Brunton Stalker Gray
SX blue

86 Corvette Red

85 Camaro Gray

08 RX8 Blue

01 Civic Red

06 Mazda MX5 White

99 Mustang Red

06 Mini Vanilla

91 Eagle Talon White

10 Corvette Yellow

04 Accord Silver

99 Corvette Silver

11 370Z -silver

06 Mini Vanilla

00 Honda S2000 Silver
85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
95 Camaro White

04 STI Silver

04 STI Silver

12 Prius Black

02 Focus Red

08 Porsche Cayman Silver
03 Ford Focus Red

09 Porsche

12 Prius Black

86 RX7 Red

03 Ford Focus Red

80 Mazda RX7 White

06 Mazda Speed 6 black
86 Shelby White

84 Porsche Red

08 Pontiac Solstice Silver
Mazda Speed

88 Chevy S10 Pickup Red
99 Miata Black

93 Toyota MR2 White

36.638
36.784
37.101
37.118
37.132
37.149
37.154
37.252
37.355
37.457
37.574
37.598
37.632
37.645
37.825
38.007
38.188
38.588
38.638
38.782
38.801
38.806
38.812
38.850
38.942
39.171
39.199
39.363
39.460
39.502
39.531
39.634
39.708
39.719
39.762
39.784
39.817
39.987
40.022
40.041
40.177
40.198
40.227
40.232
40.293
40.321
40.483
40.612
40.631
40.664
40.675
40.691
40.704
40.806
40.814
40.862
41.039
41.231

0.147
0.463
0.480
0.494
0.511
0.516
0.614
0.717
0.819
0.936
0.960
0.994
1.007
1.187
1.369
1.550
1.950
2.000
2.144
2.163
2.168
2.174
2212
2.304
2.534
2.561
2.725
2.822
2.864
2.893
2.996
3.070
3.081
3.125
3.146
3.179
3.349
3.384
3.403
3.540
3.560
3.589
3.594
3.655
3.683
3.845
3.974
3.993
4.026
4.037
4.053
4.066
4.168
4.176
4.224
4.401
4.593
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Don Leavitt
Evan Ye
Yingzhou Wang
Keith Olsen
Chris Devereux
Jim Cox

Cody Sutton
Douglas Thomas
Sarah Fields
Mary Richardson
Josh Abramson
John Montgomery
Karen Drouet
Brenda Brock
Nate Fickenscher
Haitao Jiang
Alex Gross
Brenda Brock
John Potter

Amy Abramson
Tony Chilton
Austin Hopper
Steven Perry
Steven Perry
Chelsea McConnell
Randy Poole
DaWayne Kerbs
Rogelio Gutierrez
Sam Cheng

Erin Thompson
Stephen Farris
Cassie Allen

Yao Shun

Brian Garrett

95 Miata MX5 White

06 Subaru WRX Sti Blue

02 S2000 Silver

99 Toyota Black

78 Trans AM Gold
99 Miata Blue

05 Nissan Sentra Silver
95 Miata White

94 Miata White

05 Subaru Sti Black
13 FRS White
skyline grey

82 VW Jetta Blue
RX7

07 Sti Silver

15 Golf White

95 Miata White

86 RX7 Red

97 Mustang Green
13 FRS White

99 Toyota WSR Black
05 Lancer Silver

10 Homebuilt Red
10 Homebuilt Red
90 honda Civic Red
95 Camaro Green
85 Camaro Gray

08 RX-8 Gray

05 Subaru Sti Grey
Kart Purple

99 Malibu Green

97 Subaru WRX Green
13 Scion Gray

84 Mazdz RX7 Grey

41.241
41.258
41.351
41.478
41.491
41.602
41.858
42.110
42.558
42.588
42.658
42.667
42.808
42917
43.116
43.174
43.272
43.846
44.084
44.477
44.502
45.013
45.379
45.817
46.428
46.451
46.494
46.526
51.409
52.908
53.439
54.778
64.241
76.460

4.603
4.620
4.713
4.840
4.853
4.964
5.221
5.472
5.920
5.950
6.021
6.029
6.170
6.279
6.478
6.536
6.634
7.208
7.446
7.839
7.864
8.375
8.741
9.179
9.790
9.813
9.856
9.888
14.771
16.270
16.801
18.140
27.603
39.822



